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PHASE Il

FIRST SELECTION LIST

CHEMISTRY(H)
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rth
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Caste
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Gender

Last Passed
Board

CORE PAPER

GE PAPER
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Max
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total marks
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TOTAL
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20210325644

UG/2021-2024/344055

RUCHI SINGH

UDAY KUMAR SINGH

2002-11-30

GEN

FEMALE

Central Board of
Secondary Education,
Delhi

Chemistry

Physics

English

I
N
w

©
=
o
<]

©
=
@
=]

94.33

20210333238

UG/2021-2024/353738

PAYAL KISHORE

JAWAHAR LAL KALINDI

2002-10-13

sC

FEMALE

Central Board of
Secondary Education,
Delhi

Chemistry

Mathematics

English

2.58

86.00

89.20

91.78

20210328789

UG/2021-2024/317420

PRINSHI GUPTA

RAKESH KUMAR SAH

2004-02-28

GEN

FEMALE

Central Board of
Secondary Education,
Delhi

Chemistry

Zoology

English

91.00

86.60

89.33

20210333588

UG/2021-2024/354153

UDAY KUMAR JHA

JAYPATI JHA

2003-10-31

GEN

MALE

Central Board of
Secondary Education,
Delhi

Chemistry

Mathematics

English

0.00

90.00

87.60

20210297464

UG/2021-2024/314954

PAYAL KUMARI SINGH

MUKESH KUMAR

2001-10-18

GEN

FEMALE

Central Board of
Secondary Education,
Delhi

Chemistry

Mathematics

English

2.79

93.00

84.40

87.19

20210338796

UG/2021-2024/360463

MD IMRAN HUSSAIN

MD MUKHTAR HUSSAIN

2002-09-20

BCI

MALE

Central Board of
Secondary Education,
Delhi

Chemistry

Physics

English

0.00

93.00

83.40

20210337283

UG/2021-2024/358154

PARESH KUMAR MAHATO

KANTHI CHARAN MAHATO

2003-08-31

BCI

MALE

Central Board of
Secondary Education,
Delhi

Chemistry

Physics

English

0.00

84.00

81.20

20210338199

UG/2021-2024/359508

SHALINI KUMARI

CHANDRA NATH GOSWAMI

2003-07-03

BClI

FEMALE

Jharkhand Academic
Council, Ranchi

Chemistry

Zoology

English

82.00

73.40

75.86

20210335062

UG/2021-2024/355824

AAYUSHMAN KUMAR

VIMAL ROY

2002-12-31

GEN

MALE

Central Board of
Secondary Education,
Delhi

Chemistry

Mathematics

English

0.00

70.00

73.40

73.4

10

20210285869

UG/2021-2024/027742

NIKHIL KUMAR PANDEY

KIRITI PANDEY

2004-09-05

GEN

MALE

Central Board of
Secondary Education,
Delhi

Chemistry

Mathematics

English

0.00

66.00

68.80

11

20210332629

UG/2021-2024/353049

SOURABH KUMAR

VIKASH KUMAR

2003-11-05

GEN

MALE

Central Board of
Secondary Education,
Delhi

Chemistry

Physics

English

0.00

60.00

68.40

68.4

12

20210296095

UG/2021-2024/313401

AKASH KUMAR PRASAD

SUNIL KUMAR RASAD

2004-02-16

GEN

MALE

Board Of Higher
Secondary Education,
Delhi

Chemistry

Mathematics

English

0.00

59.00

67.20

13

20210325789

UG/2021-2024/340369

RAJEEV RANJAN

CHANDRADEO PANDIT

2004-10-20

BCI

MALE

Jharkhand Academic
Council, Ranchi

Chemistry

Physics

English

0.00

81.00

66.80

66.8

14

20210318260

UG/2021-2024/162963

KIRAN SOREN

SAHEB RAM SOREN

1999-04-25

ST

FEMALE

Central Board of
Secondary Education,
Delhi

Chemistry

Zoology

English

1.53

51.00

63.80

65.33

15

20210297249

UG/2021-2024/314793

AMAN PRATIK

ARUN KUMAR PANDEY

2004-12-26

GEN

MALE

Central Board of
Secondary Education,
Delhi

Chemistry

Mathematics

English

0.00

55.00

64.60

64.6

16

20210297079

UG/2021-2024/314604

NISHA KUMARI

BIRU RAJAK

2004-02-04

sC

FEMALE

Jharkhand Academic
Council, Ranchi

Chemistry

Mathematics

English

2.25

75.00

61.40

63.65
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BINOD BIHARI MAHTO KOYALANCHAL UNIVERSITY, DHANBAD

17 | 20210330365 | UG/2021-2024/350259

BS CITY COLLEGE, BOKARO

PHASE Il

MANISH KUMAR SOLANKI

FIRST SELECTION LIST CHEMISTRY(H)

Central Board of
SANJEET KUMAR 1999-04-12 | GEN | MALE | Secondary Education,
Delhi

Chemistry

Physics

VERIFICATION PERIOD 25.09.2021-03.10.2021

English [ 0.96

48.00 | 43.00 | 43.96

*ALL VALID APPLICANTS ARE SELECTED FOR ADMISSION.
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