	BINOD BIHARI MAHTO KOYALANCHAL UNIVERSITY, DHANBAD															
	BS CI	TY COLLEGE, BOK	(ARO PHASE II	FIRST SELECTION	ON LIST	CH	EMIST	RY(H) VERIFIC	PERIOD 25.	ERIOD 25.09.2021-03.10.2021						
SL.NO.	Form no	Application no	Full Name	Father Name	Date of Birth	Caste Category	Gender	Last Passed Board	CORE PAPER	GE PAPER	AECC PAPER	Max Weightage	calculated total marks	Aggregate / Percentage	TOTAL	
1	20210325644	UG/2021-2024/344055	RUCHI SINGH	UDAY KUMAR SINGH	2002-11-30	GEN	FEMALE	Central Board of Secondary Education, Delhi	Chemistry	Physics	English	2.73	91.00	91.60	94.33	
2	20210333238	UG/2021-2024/353738	PAYAL KISHORE	JAWAHAR LAL KALINDI	2002-10-13	SC	FEMALE	Central Board of Secondary Education, Delhi	Chemistry	Mathematics	English	2.58	86.00	89.20	91.78	
3	20210328789	UG/2021-2024/317420	PRINSHI GUPTA	RAKESH KUMAR SAH	2004-02-28	GEN	FEMALE	Central Board of Secondary Education, Delhi	Chemistry	Zoology	English	2.73	91.00	86.60	89.33	
4	20210333588	UG/2021-2024/354153	UDAY KUMAR JHA	JAYPATI JHA	2003-10-31	GEN	MALE	Central Board of Secondary Education, Delhi	Chemistry	Mathematics	English	0.00	90.00	87.60	87.6	
5	20210297464	UG/2021-2024/314954	PAYAL KUMARI SINGH	MUKESH KUMAR	2001-10-18	GEN	FEMALE	Central Board of Secondary Education, Delhi	Chemistry	Mathematics	English	2.79	93.00	84.40	87.19	
6	20210338796	UG/2021-2024/360463	MD IMRAN HUSSAIN	MD MUKHTAR HUSSAIN	2002-09-20	BCI	MALE	Central Board of Secondary Education, Delhi	Chemistry	Physics	English	0.00	93.00	83.40	83.4	
7	20210337283	UG/2021-2024/358154	PARESH KUMAR MAHATO	KANTHI CHARAN MAHATO	2003-08-31	BCI	MALE	Central Board of Secondary Education, Delhi	Chemistry	Physics	English	0.00	84.00	81.20	81.2	
8	20210338199	UG/2021-2024/359508	SHALINI KUMARI	CHANDRA NATH GOSWAMI	2003-07-03	BCII	FEMALE	Jharkhand Academic Council, Ranchi	Chemistry	Zoology	English	2.46	82.00	73.40	75.86	
9	20210335062	UG/2021-2024/355824	AAYUSHMAN KUMAR	VIMAL ROY	2002-12-31	GEN	MALE	Central Board of Secondary Education, Delhi	Chemistry	Mathematics	English	0.00	70.00	73.40	73.4	
10	20210285869	UG/2021-2024/027742	NIKHIL KUMAR PANDEY	KIRITI PANDEY	2004-09-05	GEN	MALE	Central Board of Secondary Education, Delhi	Chemistry	Mathematics	English	0.00	66.00	68.80	68.8	
11	20210332629	UG/2021-2024/353049	SOURABH KUMAR	VIKASH KUMAR	2003-11-05	GEN	MALE	Central Board of Secondary Education, Delhi	Chemistry	Physics	English	0.00	60.00	68.40	68.4	
12	20210296095	UG/2021-2024/313401	AKASH KUMAR PRASAD	SUNIL KUMAR RASAD	2004-02-16	GEN	MALE	Board Of Higher Secondary Education, Delhi	Chemistry	Mathematics	English	0.00	59.00	67.20	67.2	
13	20210325789	UG/2021-2024/340369	RAJEEV RANJAN	CHANDRADEO PANDIT	2004-10-20	BCI	MALE	Jharkhand Academic Council, Ranchi	Chemistry	Physics	English	0.00	81.00	66.80	66.8	
14	20210318260	UG/2021-2024/162963	KIRAN SOREN	SAHEB RAM SOREN	1999-04-25	ST	FEMALE	Central Board of Secondary Education, Delhi	Chemistry	Zoology	English	1.53	51.00	63.80	65.33	
15	20210297249	UG/2021-2024/314793	AMAN PRATIK	ARUN KUMAR PANDEY	2004-12-26	GEN	MALE	Central Board of Secondary Education, Delhi	Chemistry	Mathematics	English	0.00	55.00	64.60	64.6	
16	20210297079	UG/2021-2024/314604	NISHA KUMARI	BIRU RAJAK	2004-02-04	SC	FEMALE	Jharkhand Academic Council, Ranchi	Chemistry	Mathematics	English	2.25	75.00	61.40	63.65	

BINOD BIHARI MAHTO KOYALANCHAL UNIVERSITY, DHANBAD															
	BS CI	BS CITY COLLEGE, BOKARO PHASE II		FIRST SELECTION LIST		CHEMISTRY(F		RY(H) VERIFICATION PERIOD 25.09.2021-03.10.2021							
SL.NO.	Form no	Application no	Full Name	Father Name	Date of Birth	Caste Category	Gender	Last Passed Board	CORE PAPER	GE PAPER	AECC PAPER	Max Weightage	calculated total marks	Aggregate / Percentage	TOTAL
17	20210330365	UG/2021-2024/350259	MANISH KUMAR SOLANKI	SANJEET KUMAR	1999-04-12	GEN	MALE	Central Board of Secondary Education, Delhi	Chemistry	Physics	English	0.96	48.00	43.00	43.96
*ALL VALID APPLICANTS ARE SELECTED FOR ADMISSION.															